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



VACANT LAND FOR SALE

BASS LAKE REALTY

REAL ESTATE SALES » PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CalDRE# 01477156 .
www.basslakerealty.com All listings are available

Beth Carver, GRI . to show. We follow
Managing Br:aker Text: 559-658-1784 Safe Practice Guidelines.
calDRE# 01033334 Beth@BassLakeRealty.com  7extme for details.

f'—‘ (559) 683-8381
40982 Hwy. 41, Suite 7
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= @ PO Box 2011
Oakhurst, CA 93644

YosemiteWestRE.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

NORTH FORK

PRIVATE 5 ACRES DEER HAVEN OFFERS MINI-RANCHES WITH VIEWS, PRIVACY
Isolated location (good five miles from paved road) | Come to Deer Haven and enjoy its special atmosphere, while you choose which of four select homesites
with just one neighboring home and off-the-grid | you'll want to make your own. Hill Top and Vista Knoll are about 4 V2 acres, Old Mill View is 5.9 acres,
is ideal for someone seeking solitude with nature. | and Cedar Springs is more than 11 %2 acres in size; Hill Top and Old Mill View share a well (drilled); each
Summer access is by car; winter conditions (rain/ | of these have paved road access and driveway edge. Electricity is on property, with show pads in place
snow) may require specialty vehicle to access, giving | for each homesite. If you'd like a small orchard and a vegetable garden, Vista Knoll would work well. Hill
you an even greater sense of seclusion. Imagine | Top provides a top-of-hill setting for your home, with distant views. Old Mill View's likely homesite is
having your own cabin with room for gardening, | just around the bend, with across-the-canyon views and room for a garden, while Cedar Springs offers
a deck to enjoy sunset views and Merced River | several well-secluded homesites, along with plenty of space for animals. Great location for commuting, as
Canyon, and actually being able to hear the ‘sound’ | well as easy access to recreation (Yosemite, Bass Lake, Sierra National Forest, Redinger Lake), make these
of silence. Unique opportunity—don’t miss out! properties perfect either for year-round or vacation use.
MLS#525081-16 $175,000 MLS 535880-50, 535884-50, 535886-50, 535889-50 $140,000 to $275,000

For more information about Fresno Association of REALTORS® please visit http://fresnomls.net 5



Top Producers & Award Winning REALTORS®

CENTURY 21
Ditton Realty

40307 Highway 41
Oakhurst, CA 9364
—4

KENNY i M| MELISSA

BULLER | &2 | ™" BULLER

BROKER ASSOCIATE REALTOR®of the year 2014

Cell (559) 642-7253 Cell (559) 641-8585 | GREAT SPOT TO BUILD!

E-Mail: k.buller@c21ditton.com RVl d@ho i Lollt(elgRlelg M Great location for commuters! Very nice
Web: www.KennyBuller.com VL IR LTI elelg g W 4.55+/- acres just off Highway 41 south of
CalDRE#00867038 CalDRE# 01341375

Coarsegold. MLS#547163-20 $59,500

S T e
BEAUTIFUL 10+ ACRES! 2 HOMES ON 1.1+/- ACRES!
If you are looking for a place to call home, liv- || Now is the perfect time to build your dream [ Main home remodeled down to the studs
detached shop. This 3000+/- sq. ft. home wasf¥] ing in peace and serenity with beautiful pines, [§ home or homes! This 10.19+/- acres has 2 |8 in 2006 w/new electrical, plumbing, kitchen
remodeled in 2013. MLS#546062-10 $599,000 oaks and cedars. MLS# 551672-17 $459,000 roughed in pads. MLS#546405-20 $109,000 & additional BA. MLS#551367-17 $388,000

- \ 5\\\ 2l
WONDERFUL HOME & SHOP! WAWONA MOUNTAIN RETREAT IN YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK!

Not only a home but a huge shop as well! his 2013 custom built home has 3 nice sized bedrooms, 2 bathrooms with 1420+/- sq. ft. 8] This wonderful 2001 Anniversary edition is
Here it is 3 bedroom, 2 bath 1492+/- sq. ft. |Slland additional 400+/- sq. ft. loft for added comfort. Large front deck to entertain from. And 8| 1539+/- sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 2 bath manufac-
home built in 1987. MLS#550754-10 $439,000 tured home. MLS#550864-20 $99,500

B

LIKE NEW! PRICED TO SELL! CLEAN & CUTE!
Just completed this impressive home from top to bottom. This beauty offers 2450+/- sq. ft. 4 14924/~ sq. ft. 3BR, 2BA manufactured Here it is clean and cute! This very nice 2
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